
Regional Sales Map
VP Sales & Marketing:
Wade Clark
ClarkW@huttoncom.com
469-919-9954

Regional Sales Manager:
Kathryn Blair
BlairK@huttoncom.com
630-240-3283

Business Development Rep:

Regional Sales Manager:
Chad Franz
FranzC@huttoncom.com
972-417-1277

Business Development Rep:
Karen Kirkland
KirklandK@huttoncom.com
256-244-7333

Regional Sales Manager:
Chad Franz
FranzC@huttoncom.com
972-417-1277

Business Development Rep:
Karen Kirkland
KirklandK@huttoncom.com
256-244-7333

Regional Sales Manager:
Trevor Reynolds
ReynoldsT@huttoncom.com
509-990-3361

Business Development Reps:
Eric Jones
JonesE@huttoncom.com
972-417-1504

Victor Kerns
KernsV@huttoncom.com
972-417-1273

Regional Sales Manager:
Scott Nelson
NelsonS@huttoncom.com
972-839-2641

Business Development Rep:
Raquel Bowman
BowmanR@huttoncom.com
972-417-7270

Regional Sales Manager: 
Amanda Hernandez-Lawler 
LawlerA@huttoncom.com 
214-404-4050

North Central Region

Southeast Region

Western Region

South Central - South TX

South Central - North TX

Northeast Region

Benton Farestor
BF@huttoncom.com
972-417-1289


